
Safflower price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Safflower - Other Dharashiv  42.55  4,255.00  4360 -  4,150.00 2024-05-11

Safflower - Other Murim  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2024-04-26

Safflower - Other Umarga  39.95  3,995.00  3995 -  3,995.00 2024-02-27

Safflower - Other Tuljapur  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-04-24

Safflower - Other Kalamb(Osmanabad)  47.00  4,700.00  4700 -  4,700.00 2023-03-09
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